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EVENT 302 Open/Male MC 200m Backstroke        

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Isaac May 9 Worcester   3:18.51   150     47.23  1:38.26  2:29.95 
  Leonardo Genovesi 9 Worcester  DQ FI             

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. James Walter 10 Worcester   3:14.06   161     47.12  1:37.37  2:27.06 
2. Logan Nicholls 10 Worcester   3:15.56   157     46.73  1:36.48  2:27.65 
3. Edward Hickman 10 Worcester   3:40.31   110     49.48  1:45.62  2:43.53 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. James Hill 11 Worcester   2:54.64   221     40.27  1:26.21  2:12.00 
2. Freddie Preston 11 Worcester   3:23.15   140     47.11  1:38.79  2:32.00 
3. Charlles Tidmarsh 11 Worcester   5:20.32   35   1:15.70  2:38.55  4:04.31 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Charlie Coleman 12 Worcester   2:44.59   264     38.83  1:21.06  2:03.86 
2. Oliver White 12 Worcester   3:20.30   146     46.85  1:37.85  2:29.75 
3. Harry Hunt 12 Worcester   3:21.27   144     46.07  1:37.47  2:29.55 
4. Elliot Cutler 12 Worcester   3:51.41   95     53.22  1:53.53  2:54.21 
  Rhys Elias 12 Worcester  DNC        

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Robert Gearey 13 Worcester   2:25.11   385     34.45  1:11.37  1:48.90 
2. Tarek Bluck 13 Worcester   2:31.02   342     34.64  1:12.94  1:52.57 
3. Lincoln Lewitzkyi 13 Worcester   2:34.96   316     35.28  1:15.81  1:56.76 
4. Toby Pugh 13 Worcester   2:44.86   263     39.23  1:21.43  2:04.74 
5. Edward Richardson 13 Worcester   3:03.87   189     44.03  1:32.77  2:19.72 
6. Samuel Jennings 13 Worcester   3:21.80   143     48.28  1:39.69  2:32.36 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Dylan Lewis 14 Worcester   2:16.38   464     30.77  1:05.29  1:41.36 
2. Lucas Pedley 14 Worcester   2:45.89   258     39.58  1:22.43  2:05.77 
3. Jack O'Connor 14 Worcester   2:46.08   257     39.46  1:22.69  2:05.70 
4. Oliver Copson 14 Worcester   2:55.21   219     41.18  1:26.59  2:12.26 
5. Harry Pickup 14 Worcester   2:56.68   213     41.86  1:26.44  2:12.11 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Jacob Cutler 15 Worcester   2:33.09   328     35.03  1:13.38  1:53.49 
  Theodore Rogers 15 Worcester  DNC        

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Ben Gooch 16 Worcester   2:13.90   490     30.83  1:04.70  1:39.36 
2. William Pridden 16 Worcester   2:22.29   409     32.62  1:08.26  1:45.62 
3. Matthew Redfern 25 Worcester   2:23.26   400     33.41  1:09.76  1:46.83 
4. Henry Hoare 16 Worcester   2:24.78   388     33.56  1:10.85  1:48.21 
5. Matt James 16 Worcester   2:27.11   370     33.96  1:11.24  1:49.52 
  William Thomas 16 Worcester  DNC        

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Ben Gooch 16 Worcester   2:13.90   490     30.83  1:04.70  1:39.36 
2. Dylan Lewis 14 Worcester   2:16.38   464     30.77  1:05.29  1:41.36 
3. William Pridden 16 Worcester   2:22.29   409     32.62  1:08.26  1:45.62 
4. Matthew Redfern 25 Worcester   2:23.26   400     33.41  1:09.76  1:46.83 
5. Henry Hoare 16 Worcester   2:24.78   388     33.56  1:10.85  1:48.21 
6. Robert Gearey 13 Worcester   2:25.11   385     34.45  1:11.37  1:48.90 
7. Matt James 16 Worcester   2:27.11   370     33.96  1:11.24  1:49.52 
8. Tarek Bluck 13 Worcester   2:31.02   342     34.64  1:12.94  1:52.57 
9. Jacob Cutler 15 Worcester   2:33.09   328     35.03  1:13.38  1:53.49 
10. Lincoln Lewitzkyi 13 Worcester   2:34.96   316     35.28  1:15.81  1:56.76 
11. Charlie Coleman 12 Worcester   2:44.59   264     38.83  1:21.06  2:03.86 
12. Toby Pugh 13 Worcester   2:44.86   263     39.23  1:21.43  2:04.74 
13. Lucas Pedley 14 Worcester   2:45.89   258     39.58  1:22.43  2:05.77 
14. Jack O'Connor 14 Worcester   2:46.08   257     39.46  1:22.69  2:05.70 
15. James Hill 11 Worcester   2:54.64   221     40.27  1:26.21  2:12.00 
16. Oliver Copson 14 Worcester   2:55.21   219     41.18  1:26.59  2:12.26 
17. Harry Pickup 14 Worcester   2:56.68   213     41.86  1:26.44  2:12.11 
18. Edward Richardson 13 Worcester   3:03.87   189     44.03  1:32.77  2:19.72 
19. James Walter 10 Worcester   3:14.06   161     47.12  1:37.37  2:27.06 
20. Logan Nicholls 10 Worcester   3:15.56   157     46.73  1:36.48  2:27.65 
21. Isaac May 9 Worcester   3:18.51   150     47.23  1:38.26  2:29.95 
22. Oliver White 12 Worcester   3:20.30   146     46.85  1:37.85  2:29.75 
23. Harry Hunt 12 Worcester   3:21.27   144     46.07  1:37.47  2:29.55 
24. Samuel Jennings 13 Worcester   3:21.80   143     48.28  1:39.69  2:32.36 
25. Freddie Preston 11 Worcester   3:23.15   140     47.11  1:38.79  2:32.00 
26. Edward Hickman 10 Worcester   3:40.31   110     49.48  1:45.62  2:43.53 
27. Elliot Cutler 12 Worcester   3:51.41   95     53.22  1:53.53  2:54.21 
28. Charlles Tidmarsh 11 Worcester   5:20.32   35   1:15.70  2:38.55  4:04.31 
  Rhys Elias 12 Worcester  DNC        
  William Thomas 16 Worcester  DNC        
  Theodore Rogers 15 Worcester  DNC        
  Leonardo Genovesi 9 Worcester  DQ FI             
 


